US3135018 - International Women’s Day
Are there any specific Please select all that apply in each COLUMN. If you do not have any role model in a particular area, you can leave that row blank. - Men

Country
Saudi Hong
UK France Germany Arabia UAE India Denmark Sweden Thailand Vietnam Kong
Politics 27%  25% 31%  46% 58% 59% 23% 30% 65% 29% 40%
Sports 28%  36% 37% 51% 63% 62% 27% 33% 69% 21% 46%
Entertainment / arts 25%  31% 28%  36% 45% 54% 25% 29% 48% 22% 33%
Business 19%  20% 31%  49% 62% 64% 20% 25% 63% 34% 44%
Science / tech 26%  28% 40% 47% 59% 63% 25% 29% 66% 28% 51%
Personal life / family 27%  24% 27%  44% 49% 51% 18% 33% 48% 20% 26%
Activism (e.g., political, social, etc.) 18%  19% 25%  38% 48% 50% 15% 21% 59% 33% 38%
Education 15%  16% 28%  45% 49% 49% 14% 18% 51% 25% 27%
Military / law enforcement 14%  24% 28%  46% 59% 57% 18% 19% 68% 30% 43%
Medicine 19%  34% 34%  47% 49% 46% 15% 19% 44% 19% 38%
Social media (e.g., Instagram, YouTube, etc.) 9%  14% 17%  42% 47% 46% 12% 15% 50% 26% 29%
None of these 40%  35% 35% 23% 14% 10% 50% 34% 13% 38% 24%
Are there any specific Please select all that apply in each COLUMN. If you do not have any role model in a particular area, you can leave that row blank. - Women
Country
Saudi Hong
UK France Germany Arabia UAE India Denmark Sweden Thailand Vietnam Kong
Politics 24%  22% 25% 19% 23% 36% 22% 22% 26% 23%  21%
Sports 19%  27% 26%  21% 32% 49% 21% 28% 35% 38% 26%
Entertainment / arts 27%  30% 34%  35% 50% 59% 24% 29% 59% 42% 43%
Business 13%  12% 19%  24% 31% 40% 13% 18% 42% 33% 22%
Science / tech 16% 21% 21%  24% 29% 39% 14% 15% 37% 40% 19%
Personal life / family 36%  34% 44%  45% 57% 63% 28% 43% 63% 40% 44%
Activism (e.g., political, social, etc.) 19%  19% 24%  25% 30% 39% 16% 20% 35% 33% 19%
Education 18%  22% 30% 39% 50% 60% 16% 19% 57% 36% 39%
Military / law enforcement 7%  12% 8% 12% 17% 26% 6% 7% 22% 31% 11%
Medicine 19%  28% 32%  31% 41% 42% 15% 15% 53% 38% 28%
Social media (e.g., Instagram, YouTube, etc.) 10%  15% 21%  38% 46% 51% 16% 20% 57% 34% 36%
None of these 42%  37% 36% 30% 18% 12% 51% 35% 15% 29% 28%
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